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Kajal Jaisinghani 
Event Coordinator 

CIRCULAR 

College Code:- 013 

Sindhi Cultural Program Sindhiyat' is Organized by BBA-BBA(CA) 

ira's 

Date:- 18-01-2023 

You all are cordially invited to grace the occasion with you presence and have 
fun, food and lots more. 

Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan 
Principal In-Charge 

Department) on 07-02-2023 at 12.00 noon in the College Auditorium. 



St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune 

(Autonomous - Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) 

A Report on 'Sindhiyat'- A Sindhi Cultural program 

Organised on 7" February,2023 

Venue: College Auditorium 

Time: 12 noon onwards 

The "Sindhiyat" Cultural Program was organized on 7" February, 2023 at the St. 
Mira's College Auditorium in Pune for the first time in the history of St. Mira's 

celebrating the 60 glorious years of St. Mira's College. The event was organized 
by the Cultural Committee and BBA and BBA(CA) department and aimed to 
showcase the rich culture and heritage of the Sindhi community. The event was a 

testament to the enthusiasm and passion of the Sindhi students for their culture and 

"Sindhiyat" was a great success and provided a platform for Sindhi Students to 
showcase their culture featuring dance, drama, cuisine festivals entrepreneurial 

skills, food, etc. The audience, the management of St. Mira's, and the teaching and 

Non-Teaching Staff appreciated and enjoyed the program and experienced the rich 

culture of the Sindhi community. 

Mrs. Kajal Jaisinghani 

Event Coordinator 
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Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan
Principal In-charge

IQAC
Stamp



Number of Students: 16 
Name of Coordinator : Mrc kat Jasinghan 
Name of the Event: Shdhiual 
SK. 
Name of Event: Sindhi Custecal ymme 
No. 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

10 

1 

Lavina W 
9 Rinta A 

13 

14 

11 NSha 

15 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

25 

16 Prerand 2eade 
17Samuddhi Kolekax 

27 

28 

32 

Nivtdita sahoo 
|Ashmira shaiu 

30 

Name of the student 

kttuthte 
Milan D 
kayuhma fuksan 

Autonomous (Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) 
ATTENDACE 

Pooya kotbambe. 

Bebi 

upta 

Pal 

Syal Raoal 

24 Sanika phage 
Anushka 

Snti wadhwani 
Nta Bis hno 

26 RLshika (hararn 

Nishtaha Yathna 
Dfvya loihan 

St. Mira's College For Girls, Punc 

sidsnh haich 
Tshyat Shatyh 

Kashsh chawla 
31Shrui Sangar 

Kaika choudhote 

Roll No. Mail |) 

|222\4. 

hire' 

Total 192 

Phonc No. 

4669 |niveata buabooomail um 97R83 64329it 
4660shmira2o02shv@gmat 203051990 6 anis 

Signatnre 

249 Seioloalbcodil osalc13a 

22224amnddhikdeato1Cnalea 9313421412 
22259 shutudhuni 3;ni 9 30as3104teut 

222Llnishity chun g 1egmait tom 

22204 fananedhofqmail 'on mO94S741L 

Aseen SathanEBsc)S499Aren schn 2 gmialsolo311022 

22232|Ay cnushkaaakunayaasail.con Syas 
12220| Scnikadhage g@gmal.c 8g9ggTl6 

29 TOANNA FekNANDLSAAs fenndesanu. Qansloice70 304A 

2214ASnhshahoama 60&SSSS1Da 
122441 haat Shaikh6se S4sAODd lkl 

2220 dashrulisnga@gpaltco ga33128O 
222 s9cke.sdatyksnagma 7822q235(7 Kao 

y662 aditibagall3| @gmail eor 323422113 3 



33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

20 

41 

45 

42aen 
43 Lota 

47 

55 

25 Aaw3e Slaaikh 

58 

Laiba han 
48 8haki wai 

60 

50TRSIh SHkH 
528amudelle Vidae 
52 yal Kadam 
53 Attoa Dubey 

63 

Vame of the student 

Khechi Singh 
Sanig shaitk 

Anigandta Mhas 
Malan 

64 

BAKTL IALDGE 

57 Ssdeha 

65 

focfa (au. decha 

59 |Meshs hhivarkay 

67 

Sanika 
Nisha Kan 

68 

whal 

61 EOmksha Toale 
62PaluawiSin 

69 

73 

Yádo 

66 |Aupiya oyau 
Ahashak, Panpael 
Sakghi Autonge 
Antali ghe 

75 

Kulsu m 
S-Syyed 

70 Anehta D okar 
Dicha patl 

72 eomal Pathak 
Sheult Matty 

74 Aáti Singh 
Madh Kadom 

76 Meiuka Gehot 

Roll No. 

|22267 
2222 8 ks 

Mail D 

sHIO 

om 

222 |5 slungaohatcagrai302e6190 

|S469nmnderal201at,oal 

546| 

Phonc 

2415460533 ne of Coordinatq 

94602321o 
22134 tehandtag1 ¬meil026Ft, 35 

|d214 tata puyjali 2o03nle alerUEG s 

a213\aauzAes 14@nil coy 476 367342 

amber of Stude 

22036|1aubafzarhane ma xs9643o¢ 
92020 haktiiwasi2002@gma q31 o285o54at 

12 243 sas h ceanae graulom 

ame 

of 

the 

E 

Name of Eve 

22017 taimsha)a.9e16Bo@aata ol6628LD 
iddliyl212@onailcom 708334GSI8ydla 

Aasz 

308 5 |Ruynsing'so3334 Mailcem 8421314455 S 
l3067 tnchild mdil.cem q02234 So2 SeL0DH 

1227 megha khivarkar 30gmaitom qgsop eghe 
||2249 0mkshotbokale230016EhQ qS659)36 
2232 palauigmaloQgrail.cen 34620 994au 
22442yaS44edz10QM¥p ton S85S&SL1RI 
2230Rataiaaai2mail un66629RI92Q 2256srk S02004 Q qmailL. CoM 860Q200t 

W929 

12064GdtisingA24a 5@ ghail com eb0T652zyl 12 Q19 MadaubkS3I0@ gmanle lem 9le528 493 2050 

(14) 

122 +Aanuahkadeakas aqnlail. e 462 682253 12240patildu sha 3r3@galcon 776109 89Sd 
I2212komalpathak712004r 710 62s o Qnal 
(2240qapalmoutfa0410SAO RRSOASOAGI 

54 Hisni Pardey 
4 47 sela|) 22802àkeA 2224234 

|2249|kulsumMa hal gmaltam 99232R24 A 

Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan
Principal In-charge

IQAC
Stamp

IQAC
Stamp



Name of 
Coordinator : 

Name of the Event: 
Number of Students: U3 

Name of Event: 

No. 

SR. 

11 

7 

13 

6 

14 

15 

17 

16 

10 LAishaa Gholap 

lcainmays 

18 

5 

Tasnet Kaus Khaluya 
9 Anjai GUndekar 

19 

20 

4 

21 

22 

12Asug than 
Shreye Pandey 

23 

25 

27 

24 

26 

28 

29 

32 

30 

1 

3 

Sinchi uhusal ogxamme 
Name of the student 

2 Nandana -Mukcsh Athwanj 
Ashmita Vala 
lashika JcKqxani 
dacha Jamhani 

Vishika Jaio 

Autonomous (Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Punc Univcrsity) 

ATTENDACE SHEET, 

khwhi 
Rani 

Anicha Dinan 
Swati Manlapally 

Dabhdde 

Sakshi tru 

ARolR�Y 

Ananya Nair 

St. Mira's College For Girls, Punc 

&amandin 
31 iaa 

yolsua 

SimYan Twe 
Preoti ir 

Ax pfl aheana 

Roll No. 

|003 

b0 u2eaakhan230@analuc 4|l234O104@i9 
5049 vandanaathuon @pal.or 1912KSH867 (2 

305 

Hosaa hakhuAL 

|2206 g 

|2200 6 visbikajainz06o@qmaicea 430) 15J634 oka 
2202jasneetkauekhanuyaqmal cen 4o 244 3243'tuet 
0906aqundekaxanai@qmailCory 376D4712 andeo 

hga63 aiShgnagholapi4mailca 73 8S38:396hm 

Mail ID 

12222 

Sus) 

pira's 

askhah 23ol@galcon 

Phone No. Signature 

92 O4S uchadinaniDeril 4RD3255 
|2253 SknanilapullyoQgna 
|22tGayatidabhata 0H@gma 

|22024hal854133qmalcom 
l222mATOC ymailc an 

saks hi sunilaru® gmmail co 

khoandac,ale33hiuathupdaal touy 

75252532 
2668 56 I 664 

aatalhuaka9AKs 

a5277 So22| 

Ars 



SR. 
No. 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

40 

41 

39 Amo Nanwani 
Samiya Jek ati 
lalz otil 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

48 

49 

50 

47 (oosctiuatox 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

Name of the student 

75 

Nancy Fvaas 
Shasae Dangale 
Jeni'N'sowze 
Naaiya Bhasnel 
Rurathi Nat 

7¬ 

hesna Nanuane 

Mehak Seoel 

Roll No. Mail ID 
Phone No. 

2069 nancy vans 12 10ala4545403L2 
5404shaagudagareeegraltshaa 

|5462jenis dsouz algnilcom 

5477 

5402|Feuatlada22qudailacei tdees 

543anmolunuwmmokaymiitom|EG537554 

Signa 

Kala íadtsaqhae 

5425 lkspatl OHO4O4 @arljona 
540+ maakosoolamal.Com 435966 2250 oha 

hoeteabzu BGnealea7244496t 

3 

Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan
Principal In-charge

IQAC
Stamp

IQAC
Stamp



Vw-erof Students: 39 

Ne-e of the Event: Sindhiyat 

N2-e of Event: Sindh cuLtu 

:Suuslate Biueiale 

3Nte Sonaane 
Sangeka Chouchay 

3 Janhawi Rasqe 

12 

:3Rahi. kudale 
11 Rutikainikad 

22 faalingasama Rolabandi 
13 Pr alRShd Qhumal 
13 

16 

Ponja kumaYhuoumy 
15 Sne ha Nlugappa chauen 

Sunita Ralleboioa 

20 

17 Ghxuihi har a pui 
18 |Sonali kamii 
19 yatí Bhutekak 

21 

Autonomous (\fMliated to Sav itribai Phule Pune niversit) 
ATTENDACE SHEEF 

23 

Name of the studcnt 

22Disha RHhe 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune 

Relsi walaht 

3: Lutka 

Paut elar 
hai DBoqe 
Ammta. Shinde 

32 SudAi Hadhe 

Roll No Mail ID 

l2036.miktasnauane isssanao 6K5S126Rte 

l2254 enhaaitasjeemalm9c1364él 8 
dhanshaanaace 474382-s 

12016 mtikagaicwed sasAik2RR26a 

Sous Sehepel10 
3084 

Phone No. 

22 

Snatn 

42L7 Kehin'akatulgmal2274462 1 

12 

92334121 S 

disharith� 2q2Q9 ikn S2923N4I 

4232 Tldshelaäaida grolo2P P 
925) taagnaisknêgnks1809 1SD9 

Amnuba siudeszoaemaie 83iS3}22 
2Lksiisharmistpail S 

(Om 

|21S6 hkachoua S2(ant1s&83 26RoRt 

r6554 1Sutam 

44s1 tuatila45eral"tom SCID334695 



6 

7 

8 

9 

) 

57 

58 

59 

61 

60 

52 

54 

55 

56 

53 

SR. 

51 

52 

No. 

49 

50 

43 

47 

38 

39 

40 

41 

44 

46 

48 

33 KlhdaAisila 
34 ReaShrins 
35a Vr 
36 Apana 
37 

42 

45 

Name of the student 

Haals 
Bhawana Calan 
Bhavisho kao ni 
lChmo.Chlabda 

Roll No. 

220|4 

Mail I[D 

lossalatox : Kalal Saisuala 

Phone No. 

1tz2222746 
2629 OR OBH 
5S2044% 

Signa 

22029 ana hapalanuggral to 1313446163 
22026|bhewisthus awilo Gna lcton?0011uo2 RUova 

Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan
Principal In-charge

IQAC
Stamp

IQAC
Stamp



Signat 
Number of Students: BU 

Name of the Event: 

SR. 

No. 

2 

Name of Event: Sin thi Cuhal ugzoMne 

1Anshukiuwmay Yadau 
2shatda Ainqydat 

4Nashdal 
5 

8 

9 

6 Sieho rguuin. 

13 

7 SiclJlai Bhosale 

14 

15 

17 

10 Akaðkaha 
11 Vastie 
12Rutia Tadbay 

18 

19 

20 

22 

e of Cordinator : MS kaqal JaisINghan 

23 

16 |kaynus Clidy 

24 

Autononmous (Affiliated to Savitribai Phulc Punc Univcrsity) 

Sfndhiyl 

25 

Name of the student 

27 

29 

30 

21 |Shatn Mùng 

MhtAhindasa 
Bhang 
Oea 

32 

oaeshayhanchacurye267Z 

heuclhar 

misha VaishAcN 

26 osoJaa 

Shyo Fanda 
Kh an 

Sonden yadav 

28 IMarsi Woqhele 

31 Nihi 

St. Mira's Collcgc For Girs, Punc 

MadhawiK 

ATTENIDACE SHEET 

Roll No. 

4815 

1218 24udavuikahkorwlc 1202402K At 
12142shetaday, datiet 

9199 
4Bo7 

22||8 

Mail ID 

12141445- diehthaamail or302426 

2057 

Phone No. Signature 

dumyahg3( qma orn B42121O912, eay 
22152Clkadejhala. 

13f51LE9 C 

3666 aslachauar (2:(@ad s530264 k51 
|21ssLirut uja 53Saarailor 9359532z4 MU 

7724272 

lo 2032 

20222335652a 

2204axanksha fatil o 

26 

aishavanavé aaatt 

2212 khiokahilshaaslea 

92287 

adha 

7o20 55> 

L2.208l anbli 

a3223106g 

l12126 Inadlawkenkalkymaon 6 0435656a 

|2661 \Sakihiiuxun 20c·pal T7SIOLK3keb 
R161Wns aelo3174834 1985 

866856asu andey 

9123o3 

tala ayia�leb6284) 
12L2 aiularamadeos@niltab 9322438|t |kamdy 



SR. 

33 

No. 

34 

35 

36 

37 

40 

41 

42 

38 

39 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

72 

65 

73 

75 

66 

67 

74 

76 

68 
69 
70 
71 

Name of the student 

Pooj & Kotamhe 

Ccascinmtev 

Roll No. 

|4494 

Mail ID 
Phone No. 

72S74 402 
8999496/4 

Signature 

Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan
Principal In-charge

IQAC
Stamp

IQAC
Stamp



St. Mira’s College for Girls, Pune 

(Autonomous - Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) 

Photographs of 

‘Sindhiyat’- A Cultural program Organised on 7th February,2023 
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(Autonomous - Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) 

Photographs of 

‘Sindhiyat’- A Sindhi Cultural program Organised on 7th February,2023 
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